Distributor of Diodes Incorporated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of PR6001-T - DIODE GEN PURP 50V 6A R6
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Diodes IncorporatedDiodes Incorporated
PR6001-TPR6001-T

DS26007 Rev. 3 - 2 3 of 3 PR6001 - PR6005
Ordering Information
Device Packaging Shipping
PR6001-T R-6 500/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
PR6002-T R-6 500/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
PR6003-T R-6 500/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
PR6004-T R-6 500/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
PR6005-T R-6 500/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
(Note 5)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               4 / 4                               4 / 4